
PT GOVT LOT 13
IN OR 2488/1938
PARCEL 14-2 SEC 30 &

FIGUERAS JASON/HOLMAN MEGAN
553218 US HWY 1
HILLIARD, FL 32046

30-4N-24-0000-0014-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/16/2023 MLU

05/26/2021 TW 3.38 84,500 0 0 84,500

STANDARD
4

72,919
28,039
84,500

185,458
35,625

149,833
HX HB 50,000

99,833
185,458

0

145,469

2488/1938 7/06/2021 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBB LAMONTA FRANKLIN

FIGUERAS JASON & ME

1600/1959 1/15/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELDOMRIDGE MONICA

WEBB LAMONTA FRANKL
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2022HX Base Yr

553218 US HWY 1, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0110 02 2,140 115.8000 63.69 136,297 1970 1979 0 0
FR
25 21.50 53.50

1 MH/SFR – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 61,470

FOP 240 30 72 2,454

FST 392 65 255 8,689

PTO 182 5 9 307

2,618 2,140 72,919

BAS=[YR=1993] W31 PTO=[YR=2021] W13 FST=[YR=1993] W14 S28 E14
N28$ S14 E13 N14$ S14 W13 S14 W14 S13 E27 FOP=[YR=1993]  S10
E24 N10 W24$ E31 N41$.
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14

13

14

14

13

27
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13

14

13

14
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14

28

14

28

FOP
1993

10

24

10

24

5 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 230.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1975 1975 3 27 248

6 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 150.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1986 1986 3 52 312

7 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,396.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1992 1992 3 66 6,325

8 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 100 0 0 1,995.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1984 1984 3 50 1,995

9 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 26 36 936.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1986 1986 3 20 6,552

10 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 13 30 390.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 780

11 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 2,112.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 56 11,827

28,039

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0004 0.00 0.00 3.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 84,500


